
1/2/85 

Memorandum 85-22 

Subject: Schedule for Future Meetings 

Attached is a staff suggested schedule for future meetings. Please 

check your calendar to determine Whether you can meet on these dates. 

We have prepared this schedule based on the amount of work the 

staff expects to produce and the time When the staff work will be 

completed. We have tentatively scheduled a September meeting in case 

the Commission is unable to consider the material scheduled for consider­

ation at previous meetings. If there is no backlog of material, we 

probably would not need to meet in September. 

It is important not only to the Commissioners to have a meeting 

schedule for 1985, but our consultants and others need to have such a 

schedule if they are able to plan their schedules so they can attend the 

meetings. 

We are attempting to arrange for Dean Stein of the University of 

Minnesota Law School to attend our March meeting When we will be consider­

ing the manner of fixing attorneys' fees in probate proceedings. Dean 

Stein is the national expert on this subject. We may have to change the 

dates of the March meeting in order to permit him to attend. 

Respectfully submitted, 

John H. DeMoully 
Executive Secretary 



January 2, 1985 

CALIFORNIA LAW REVISION COMMISSION 

SUGGESTED SCHEDUlE FOR FUTURE MEETINGS 

Note. All meetings will be held in SACRAMENTO. 

PREVIOUSLY SCHEDULED 

March 

March 14 (Thursday) 
March 15 (Friday) 
March 16 (Saturday) 

May 

May 16 (Thursday) 
May 17 (Friday) 
May 18 (Saturday) 

SUGGESTED SCHEDULE 

July 

July 11 (Thursday) 
July 12 (Friday) 
July 13 (Saturday) 

September 

September 12 (Thursday) 
September 13 (Friday) 

- 7:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 
- 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 
- 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon 

- 7:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 
- 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 
- 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon 

- 7:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 
- 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 
- 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon 

- 7:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 
- 9:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 

Note. A September meeting will be held only if there 
a backlog of material that the Commission has 
been able to consider. 

October 

October 10 (Thursday) - 7:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 
October 11 (Friday) - 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 
October 12 (Saturday) - 9:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 

December 

December 5 (Thursday) - 7:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 
December 6 (Friday) - 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 
December 7 (Saturday) - 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon 

is 
not 


